
Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

RIKSDAG
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND NORRA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Ann-Sofie Alm, 54, Munkedal
Jennie Bergius Eriksson, 44, Trollhättan
Jan Sedenka, 52, Åmål
Vera Gustafsson, 21, Strömstad
Ludwig Mossberg, 31, Mellerud
Henrik Harlitz, 52, Vänersborg
Liam Rognli, 20, Uddevalla
Anders Arnell, 76, Orust
Marina Jonsson, 42, Lysekil
Henrik Nilsson, 45, Mellerud
Piotr Gabys, 54, Vänersborg
Eva Abrahamsson, 62, Sotenäs
Lena Eckerbom Wendel, 57, Vänersborg
Jan Johansson, 64, Dals Ed
Petra Arlebo, 60, Trollhättan
Anders Forsberg, 57, Bengtsfors
Hans-Göran Palmqvist, 58, Färgelanda
Marie Edvinsson Kristiansen, 54, Strömstad
Nicklas Svensson, 31, Tanum
Henrik Sundström, 53, Uddevalla



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

RIKSDAG
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND VÄSTRA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Camilla Waltersson Grönvall, 57, Lilla Edet
Johanna Rantsi, 36, Mölndal
Anna Vedin, 60, Kungälv
Jennie Wernäng, 41, Öckerö
Dennis Alvdén, 29, Alingsås
Maria Renfors, 56, Stenungsund
Vincent Nordgren, 31, Lerum
Andreas Rydbo, 52, Öckerö
Kristina Nyckelgård, 58, Tjörn
Rita Paparizou, 52, Partille
Wouter Fortgens, 68, Stenungsund
Ludvig Anderström, 19, Kungälv
Kristina Söderberg, 39, Partille
Egil Midtbö, 63, Stenungsund
Altina Peci, 18, Mölndal
Samuel Kaufman, 40, Partille
Alexander Svanevik, 18, Alingsås
Svante Hallberg, 42, Mölndal
Camilla Ardéhn, 59, Stenungsund
Dennis Ramberg, 40, Lerum
Otto Natt och Dag, 55, Partille
Peter Söderström, 65, Lerum
Kjetil Gardshol, 67, Stenungsund
Simon Pasula, 26, Kungälv
Anders Jasphe, 62, Lerum



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

RIKSDAG
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND SÖDRA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Ulrik Nilsson, 63, Borås
Annelie Hastig, 52, Vårgårda
Tomas Ekberg, 59, Mark
Elvira Löwenadler, 25, Borås
Mikaela Engström, 35, Vårgårda
Lars Holmin, 50, Ulricehamn
Andreas Johansson, 51, Herrljunga
Anders Johansson, 50, Borås
Carl Kuitems, 28, Borås
Fredrik Risby, 44, Tranemo
Micaela Kronberg, 50, Vårgårda
Kathleen Wireklev, 56, Tranemo
Anja Rönquist, 42, Svenljunga
Wiktor Öberg, 34, Ulricehamn
Björn-Ola Kronander, 55, Borås
Ingemar Fredriksson, 65, Herrljunga
Erik Barker, 22, Borås
Kenneth Max, 62, Vårgårda
Jessica Bjurén, 54, Ulricehamn
Gunilla Kock-Hansson, 61, Mark
Thomas Roos, 69, Borås
Filip Ivetic, 61, Mark
Wilma Holtstrand, 23, Borås
Daniel Ryhänen, 24, Borås
Linda Johansson, 34, Ulricehamn
Monika Hansson, 43, Bollebygd
Lars Gustaf Andersson, 77, Borås



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

RIKSDAG
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND ÖSTRA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Charlotte Nordström, 62, Skara
Simon Wallin, 23, Skövde
Gabriela Bosnjakovic, 44, Vara
Sten Bergheden, 61, Mariestad
Victor Tidestedt, 30, Gullspång
Jonathan Kahrs, 25, Skövde
Richard Thorell, 42, Mariestad
Alva Doyle, 24, Skövde
Karin Reboli, 50, Mariestad
Patrik Veithofter, 35, Skövde
Eva Torstensson, 67, Hjo
Mats Joräng, 51, Lidköping
Tim Algotsson, 20, Tibro
Linn Brandström, 51, Töreboda
Petra Eggen, 34, Karlsborg
Adam Johansson, 30, Falköping
Björn Thodenius, 62, Gullspång
Mikael Faleke, 60, Tibro
Anders Löfving, 52, Lidköping
Anders Karlsson, 47, Skövde
Fredrik Kvist, 42, Tidaholm
Peter Friberg, 69, Tidaholm
Jane Strömberg, 69, Hjo
Jan Karlsson, 78, Töreboda
Ann-Sofie Milton Ebbesson, 64, Lidköping
Mikael Karlsson, 45, Hjo
Indira Ruznic, 42, Skövde
Rinor Xhemshiti, 43, Götene
Catrin Hulmarker, 63, Hjo
Daniel Andersson, 48, Essunga



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

RIKSDAG
GÖTEBORG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Marie Louise Hänel Sandström, 57
Gustaf Göthberg, 32
David Josefsson, 42
Hannah Björnerhag, 28
Åsa Hartzell, 63
Sarah Ullmark, 31
Magnus Palmlöf, 64
Tobias Björk, 36
Zagros Hama Aga, 27
Nicklas Gretzer, 41
Edwin Friedlaender, 25
Hakan Önal, 53
Jan Lindblom, 60
Susanne Olsson, 52
Toni Orsulic, 52
Johan Marzelius, 61
Peter Ljunggren, 50
Stefan Olinder, 72
Bruno Tiozzo, 53
Hans Rothenberg, 64



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND NORRA

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Liselotte Fröjd, 59, Tanum
Philip Nordqvist, 40, Lysekil
Angelica Lundgren Bielinski, 46, Trollhättan
Ann-Sofie Fors, 62, Mellerud
Eva Abrahamsson, 62, Sotenäs
Marina Jonsson, 42, Lysekil
Henrik Josten, 58, Vänersborg
Alexandra Reit, 47, Trollhättan
Fredrik Södersten, 52, Uddevalla
Martin Rödin, 49, Munkedal
Liam Rognli, 20, Uddevalla
Krister Stensson, 58, Bengtsfors
Niklas Claesson, 53, Vänersborg
Henrik Sundström, 53, Uddevalla
Vera Gustafsson, 21, Strömstad
Jonas Lindstedt, 46, Trollhättan
Mats Abrahamsson, 63, Sotenäs
Susanne Öhrn, 55, Bengtsfors
Jibran Gergy, 45, Trollhättan
Britt-Marie Johansson, 65, Dals-Ed
Piotr Gabrys, 54, Vänersborg
Sandra Andersson, 38, Strömstad
Patrik Tellander, 58, Mellerud
Swen Stålros, 41, Uddevalla
Oliwer Harling, 27, Trollhättan
Hans Schub, 66, Tanum



VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND NORRA

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Linda Wighed, 52, Munkedal
Petra Arlebo, 60, Trollhättan
Ville Törner, 18, Vänersborg
Hans-Göran Palmqvist, 58, Färgelanda
Andreas Nilsson, 61, Dals-Ed
Helen Andersson, 62, Uddevalla
Anna Anderberg, 52, Trollhättan
Lizzie Nyström, 22, Vänersborg
Henrik Nilsson, 45, Mellerud
Marie Edvinsson Kristiansen, 54, Strömstad
Ludwig Mossberg, 31, Mellerud
Anders Arnell, 76, Orust
Mikael Höglind, 58, Uddevalla
Michael Karlsson, 59, Åmål
Linda Jansson, 57, Färgelanda
Dan Åberg, 70, Vänersborg



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND VÄSTRA

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Angela Fast Torstensson, 54, Partille
Anna Vedin, 60, Kungälv
Eva-Lotta Pamp, 58, Alingsås
Marith Hesse, 56, Partille
Evalotta Liljenzin, 61, Härryda
Sandra Svensson, 36, Öckerö
Per Vorberg, 58, Härryda
Maria Renfors, 56, Stenungsund
Dennis Alvdén, 29, Alingsås
Kristina Nyckelgård, 58, Tjörn
Altina Peci, 18, Mölndal
Viktor Lundblad, 30, Lerum
Michael Ernfors, 68, Stenungsund
Linus Hedberg, 39, Mölndal
Jennie Wernäng, 41, Öckerö
Kristina Söderberg, 39, Partille
Jeanette Andersson, 57, Lerum
Egil Midtbö, 63, Stenungsund
Sara Meuller, 33, Kungälv
Ludvig Anderström, 19, Kungälv 
Mattias Ruppel, 48, Partille
Roberth Österman, 62, Kungälv
Gay Johansson, 69, Ale
Otto Natt och Dag, 55, Partille
Alexander Svanevik, 18, Alingsås
Vincent Nordgren, 31, Lerum
Erik Liljeberg, 53, Ale
Andreas Rydbo, 52, Öckerö
Thomas Alpner, 61, Kungälv
Björn Hesse, 61, Partille



REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND VÄSTRA

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Hengameh Mokhtari Madjd, 56, Härryda
Svante Hallberg, 42, Mölndal
Simon Pasula, 26, Kungälv
Johan Ahlsell, 66, Mölndal
Rita Paparizou, 52, Partille
Samuel Kaufman, 40, Partille
Dennis Ramberg, 40, Lerum
Louise Nilsson, 57, Kungälv
David Jerrestrand, 35, Alingsås
Peter Carlmark, 60, Mölndal
Martina Blazenin, 55, Partille
Torbjörn Kvarefelt, 61, Kungälv
Eddie Glans, 32, Ale
Anders Jasphe, 62, Lerum
Camilla Ardéhn, 59, Stenungsund
Peter Söderström, 65, Lerum
Jan Sjöö, 65, Partille
Erik Andersson, 36, Härryda
Per Elofsson, 64, Mölndal
Anders Jonsson, 70, Tjörn
Henrik Wenell, 54, Stenungsund
Alfred Johansson, 22, Ale
Roger Nordman, 55, Härryda
Ingemar Eliason, 70, Öckerö
Thorsten Larsson, 75, Alingsås
Johan Jönsson, 52, Stenungsund
Bertil Öhman, 79, Mölndal
Claes Jansson, 78, Tjörn
Jonas Mårdbrink, 48, Partille



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND SÖDRA

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lars Holmin, 50, Ulricehamn
Hasse Ikävalko, 50, Borås
Mikaela Engström, 35, Vårgårda
Tomas Johansson, 54, Mark
Micaela Kronberg, 50, Vårgårda
Ulrika Glans, 43, Tranemo
Annette Carlson, 64, Borås
Maria Nordgren, 25, Borås
Sebastian Gustavsson, 53, Ulricehamn
Andreas Johansson, 51, Herrljunga
Anja Rönquist, 42, Svenljunga
Kathleen Wireklev, 56, Tranemo
Kenneth Max, 62, Vårgårda
Rickard Rosengren, 28, Härryda
Cecilie Toftby, 56, Borås
Johan Josefsson, 47, Ulricehamn
Jörgen Hansson, 57, Tranemo
Wiktor Öberg, 34, Ulricehamn
Björn Ola Kronander, 55, Borås
Gunnar Andersson, 73, Herrljunga
Filip Ivetic, 61, Mark
Annelie Jernberg, 52, Borås
Annelie Hastig, 52, Vårgårda
Stefan Lundahl, 35, Borås
Anders Johansson, 50, Borås
Fredrik Risby, 44, Tranemo



REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND SÖDRA

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Thomas Roos, 69, Borås
Daniel Ryhänen, 24, Borås
Wilma Holtstrand, 23, Borås
Mathias Ruuska, 32, Borås
Jessica Bjurén, 54, Ulricehamn
Carl Kuitems, 28, Borås
Gunilla Kock-Hansson, 61, Mark
Marcus Robertsson, 43, Borås
Erik Barker, 22, Borås
Monika Hansson, 43, Bollebygd
Linda Johansson, 34, Ulricehamn



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND ÖSTRA

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Richard Thorell, 42, Mariestad
Mikael Faleke, 60, Tibro
Petra Eggen, 34, Karlsborg
Ronnie Brolin, 44, Vara
Helene Lundqvist, 59, Skövde
Björn Thodenius, 62, Gullspång
Mats Joräng, 51, Lidköping
Karin Reboli, 50, Mariestad
Kent Larsson, 62, Grästorp
Eva Torstensson, 67, Hjo
Jonathan Kahrs, 25, Skövde
Joakim Svensson, 46, Essunga
Alva Doyle, 24, Skövde
Christoffer Östling, 37, Götene
Linn Brandström, 51, Töreboda
Edward Kahrs, 57, Falköping
Anette Karlsson, 65, Mariestad
Tim Algotsson, 20, Tibro
Richard Pettersson, 57, Skara
Fredrik Kvist, 42, Tidaholm
Clary Stark, 60, Skövde
Victor Tidestedt, 30, Gullspång
Anders Hedman, 60, Hjo
Emelie Stjerna, 19, Hjo
Daniel Andersson, 48, Essunga
Sören Rafstedt, 56, Falköping



VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
VÄSTRA GÖTALAND ÖSTRA

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Peter Friberg, 69, Tidaholm
Chrestine Gharib, 46, Skövde
Göte Andersson, 48, Mariestad
Christofer Johansson, 26, Töreboda
Johanna Svensson, 49, Mariestad
Per Carlemalm, 54, Skövde
Carina Fontenay, 56, Hjo
Anders Löfving, 52, Lidköping
Josephine Peltola, 33, Mariestad
Adam Johansson, 30, Falköping
Maria Gustafsson, 65, Gullspång
Christina Åkerman, 63, Lidköping
Simon Wallin, 23, Skövde
Anders Karlsson, 47, Skövde
Gabriela Bosnjakovic, 44, Vara
Jane Strömberg, 69, Hjo
Rinor Xhemshiti, 43, Götene
Indira Ruznic, 42, Skövde
Michael Fredén, 35, Lidköping
Urban Samuelsson, 56, Tibro
Oskar Granehed, 54, Skara
Ann-Charlotte Granfors, 64, Skövde
Johan Lindh, 46, Mariestad
Joakim Dahlström, 38, Skövde
Anton Karlsson, 33, Töreboda
Rasmus Gustafsson, 30, Lidköping
Mikael Karlsson, 45, Hjo
Ann-Sofie Milton Ebbesson, 64, Lidköping
Jan Karlsson, 78, Töreboda



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
GÖTEBORG

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Peter Hermansson, 43
Susanna Cassberg, 56
Johan Fält, 66
Ivana Westberg, 24
Tobias Björk, 36
Max Rittberger, 24
Stefan Persson, 46
Monika Beiring, 52
William Storhaug, 24
Andreas Nilsson, 50
Henrik Ryberg, 55
Johnny Bröndt, 70
Emma Isacson, 40
Eva Engert, 63
Love Josefsson, 33
Stefan Olinder, 72
Paul Johansson, 25
Alexander Sandström, 27
Kaj Marinov, 20
Rexhep Ademaj, 63
Andreas Gavrin, 56
Moa Magnestrand, 29
Elias Granqvist, 54
Fredrik Berner, 38
Tim Strand, 22
Ida Balog, 67



VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I VÄSTRA GÖTALAND

REGION
GÖTEBORG

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Petter Ahlström, 55
Eric Jernberg, 29
Leif Mogren, 63
Åke Hjalmarsson, 43
Hannes Vedin, 54
Benjamin Sucar, 22
Hugo Möller, 26
Vincent Mehmeti, 31
Mohammed Abo Daya, 48
Anna Borgström, 77
Christer Petersson, 64
Erjola Poci, 48
Per-Ola Maneschiöld, 59
Christina Backman, 65
Peter Bryngelsson, 58
Philip Godhe, 45
Wilhelm Warborn, 25
Åke Hybbinette, 82



Moderaterna

VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I GÖTEBORG

KOMMUN
GÖTEBORG

VÄND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Axel Josefson, 55
Hampus Magnusson, 42
Sarah Ullmark, 31
Mattias Tykesson, 35
Jeta Ibishi, 30
Wilhelm Warborn, 25
Sofie Gyllenwaldt, 41
Anders Svensson, 48
Lena Olinder, 74
Joel Wickman, 42
Hanna Friberg, 31
Jonas Schönemann, 43
Hakan Önal, 53
Zagros Hama Aga, 27
Margareta Broang, 63
Nicklas Gretzer, 41
Elin Chorzynski, 44
Stéphanie Jurzysta, 45
Ola Persson, 58
Toni Orsulic, 52
Hannah Björnerhag, 28
My Ståhl, 21
Peter Iwers, 51
Bartek Rosinski, 61
Fredrik Biörnerud, 44
Henrik Sjöstrand, 63



VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I GÖTEBORG

KOMMUN
GÖTEBORG

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Claes Björling, 61
Nina Miskovsky, 53
Anneli Rhedin, 61
Mathilda Schill, 31
Vincent Mehmeti, 31
Petra Rodéhn-Sampson, 55
Simon Hultström, 30
Peter Ljunggren, 50
Boby Ghosh Dastidar, 69
Pontus Varga, 61
Erjola Poci, 48
Sofia Dyfverman Brinkhoff, 32
Alexander Andersson, 43
Sanel Hamzic, 43
Emelie Liljeroth, 43
Bruno Tiozzo, 53
Elias Granqvist, 54
Tim Strand, 22
Vidar Berntsson, 18
Pierre Alpstranden, 53
Rexhep Ademaj, 63
Sverker Cassberg, 65
Johan Gente, 61
Anders Hyllander, 72
Hannes Vedin, 54
Anita Karlmark, 81
Jan Blohm, 74
Lali Dvali, 43 VÄND



VALSEDEL ANTAGEN AV
NOMINERINGSSTÄMMAN 2025-09-27 MODERATERNA I GÖTEBORG

KOMMUN
GÖTEBORG

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Magnus Palmlöf, 64
Hugo Möller, 26
Johnnie Pettersson, 60
Åke Hjalmarsson, 43
Fredrik Lundberg, 37
Magnus Nylander, 53
Fredrik Berner, 38
Benjamin Sucar, 22
Alexander Sandström, 27
Daniel Brath, 37
Peter Bryngelsson, 58
Joakim Dahl, 56
Eva Engert, 63
Mohammed Abo Daya, 48
Lars Lorentzon, 67
Anton Hydén, 18
Leif Mogren, 63
Christer Petersson, 64
Cecilia Magnusson, 64


